

Team Name:

2024 Youth Pond Hockey Day **Roster & Waiver**

Release and Indemnity Agreement
The undersigned for himself and for the minors (persons under the age of 18 years) whose names appear above as registered for participation
in the event or program (this event) described on the front of this document. In consideration of the acceptance of my registration and the
participation of myself and any of the minors whose names appear above, or my children, or my wards I hereby, on my behalf and their behalf,
release the Fargo Park District, its agents and employees from all claims for injuries or property damage that I or they may sustain arising out
of the count I and are such using a second and advantable that there are sinks of above all initimates and initially in the count hath have an

in pa re of the event. I and any such minors recognize and acknowledge that there are risks of physical injury to participants in the event both known and unknown and I agree for myself and on their behalf to assume the risks of such injuries, damages, or loss which I or they may sustain as a result of participation in the Event. I release the Fargo Park District and its agents and employees from any such claims and I agree to indemnify and hold the Fargo Park District, its agents and employees harmless from any claims by any of the minors listed above arising out of or in any way related to the event. The persons executing the Release and Indemnity Agreement above hereof understand that the event may be videotaped or photographed and agree to such images and further agree that images will be the sole property of the Fargo Park District and may be used for advertising and promotional use without notice to or consent of a participant, parent, or guardian and that any revenue derived there from shall be solely that of the Fargo Park District.

I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE DETAILS AND WAIVER AND RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS.

CHILD'S PRINTED NAME	EMAIL	BIRTHDATE	PARENT/ GUARDIAN SIGNATURE	DATE

